
* Halifax Seed reserves the right to change terms of payment and pricing during the program period caused by

  fluctuations in costs, currency exchange rates, freight rates and other conditions beyond our control

STOCK CODE DESCRIPTION
QTY/ 

CS
RETAIL

DCS02THICKCOUNTRY 17.5oz THICK - High Country 6 $14.99

DCS02THICKSAWTOOTH 17.5oz THICK - Sawtooth 6 $14.99

DCS02THICKSUPERIOR 17.5oz THICK - Superior 6 $14.99

DCS02THICKWAYFIND 17.5oz THICK - Wayfinder 6 $14.99

DCS01BAYRUM BABOS - Bay Rum 6 $12.99

DCS03CAMPFIRE1 BABOS - Campfire 6 $12.99

DCS03PINE1 BABOS - Fresh Cut Pine 6 $12.99

DCS03GUNSMOKE1 BABOS - Gun Smoke 6 $12.99

DCS01COUNTRY BABOS - High Country 6 $12.99

DCS01HOILLEGALPINE BABOS - Illegally Cut Pine 6 $12.99

DCS03LEAFLEATHER1 BABOS - Leaf and Leather 6 $12.99

DCS03MIDNIGHT1 BABOS - Midnight Swim 6 $12.99

DCS03BLUE1 BABOS - Naval Supremacy 6 $12.99

DCS01HOLIDAYFUDGE BABOS - Oh, Fudge! 6 $12.99

DCS01PEPPERMINBARK BABOS - Peppermint Bark 6 $12.99

DCS03WHITE1 BABOS - Productivity 6 $12.99

DCS01HOLIDAYSANTA BABOS - Santa's Pipe Smoke 6 $12.99

DCS1000165 BABOS - Sawtooth 6 $12.99

DCS01SUPERIOR BABOS - Superior 6 $12.99

DCS01WAYFINDER BABOS - Wayfinder 6 $12.99

DCS01HOLIDAYULE BABOS - Yule Brick 6 $12.99

DCSBDBALM1 Best Damn Beard Balm 6 $19.99

DCSBDLOTION Best Damn Beard Lotion 6 $19.99

DCSBDOIL1 Best Damn Beard Oil 6 $39.99

DCS02BDWASH Best Damn Beard Wash v2 6 $19.99

DCS02BOURBON1 Big American Bourbon Soap 6 $12.99

DCS01HOLIDAYCOAL1 Big Ass Lump of Coal 6 $12.99

DCS03BDBALM1 Big Bourbon Beard Balm 6 $19.99

DCSBOURBONBEARDSET Big Bourbon Beard Kit 6 $59.99

DCS03BDOIL1 Big Bourbon Beard Oil 6 $39.99

DCS02BOURBONBDWASH Big Bourbon Beard Wash v2 6 $19.99

DCS1000249 Bloody Knuckles - 3oz Tube 12 $10.99

DCSHAND1 Bloody Knuckles Hand Balm 6 $19.99

DCSBOURBONTACTBUND Bourbon Tactical Bundle Pack 4 $39.99

DCSTRVLSETBUCK Buck Moon Gift Set 6 $59.99

DCSCBALM1401 Cannon Balm 140 Lip Balm 15 $10.99

DCSCBALM1 Cannon Balm Lip Balm 15 $10.99
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DCSTOWELSPOUCH1 Cold Shower Towels - 15 ct 6 $17.99

DCSCOLDSHOWERTOWER Cold Shower Tower - 60 Towels 1 $69.99

DCSFCSPFLOTION Daily Face Lotion SPF 32 6 $21.99

DCSFCWASHENERGIZE Energizing Daily Face Wash 6 $19.99

DCSBKCLIPSTRIP16 Hanging BK Display 1 $279.99

DCSTRVLSETMIDN Midnight Swim Gift Set 6 $59.99

DCS02LCBUCKMOON Proper Cologne - Buck Moon 4 $36.99

DCS02LCHURON Proper Cologne - Huron 4 $36.99

DCS02LCMIDWAY Proper Cologne - Midway 4 $36.99

DCS02LCPRESCOTT Proper Cologne - Prescott 4 $36.99

DCS02LCSAWTOOTH Proper Cologne - Sawtooth 4 $36.99

DCS02LCSENECA Proper Cologne - Seneca 4 $36.99

DCSTRVLSETSAWT Sawtooth Gift Set 6 $59.99

DCSSCBAYRUM Solid Cologne - Bay Rum 6 $29.99

DCSSCBOURBON1 Solid Cologne - Bourbon 6 $29.99

DCSSCMIDNIGHT1 Solid Cologne - Midnight Swim 6 $29.99

DCSSCOLDGLORY1 Solid Cologne - Old Glory 6 $29.99

DCS17OZTHICKBAYRUM Thick Body Wash - Bay Rum 6 $14.99

DCS17OZTHICKBOURBO Thick Body Wash - Bourbon 6 $14.99

DCS17.5OZTHICKNAV Thick Body Wash - Naval 6 $14.99

DCS02COAL24PDQ 24 Count Shelf Display 24 $299.99

Contains:

DCS01HOLIDAYCOAL1 Big Ass Lump of Coal 24 $12.99

DCS24LOCPINEPEPPDQ 24 Count Shelf Display 24 $299.99

Contains:

DCS01HOLIDAYCOAL1 Big Ass Lump of Coal 8 $12.99

DCS01HOILLEGALPINE BABOS - Illegally Cut Pine 8 $12.99

DCS01PEPPERMINBARK BABOS - Peppermint Bark 8 $12.99

DCS48CTCOALSTANDV2 48 Count Floor Display 48 $599.99

Contains:

DCS01HOLIDAYCOAL1 Big Ass Lump of Coal 48 $12.99

DCS02LCBUNDLE Shelf Liquid Cologne Display 24 $879.99

Contains:

DCS02LCSAWTOOTH Proper Cologne - Sawtooth 4 $36.99

DCS02LCSENECA Proper Cologne - Seneca 4 $36.99

DCS02LCMIDWAY Proper Cologne - Midway 4 $36.99

DCS02LCHURON Proper Cologne - Huron 4 $36.99

DCS02LCPRESCOTT Proper Cologne - Prescott 4 $36.99

DCS02LCBUCKMOON Proper Cologne - Buck Moon 4 $36.99
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DCS03TACKLEBUNDLE Shelf Wood Display 120 $1,599.99

Contains:

DCSCBALM1 Cannon Balm Lip Balm 15 $10.99

DCSCBALM1401 Cannon Balm 140 Lip Balm 15 $10.99

DCS03WHITE1 BABOS - Productivity 6 $12.99

DCS03BLUE1 BABOS - Naval Supremacy 6 $12.99

DCS01COUNTRY BABOS - High Country 6 $12.99

DCS1000165 BABOS - Sawtooth 6 $12.99

DCS03LEAFLEATHER1 BABOS - Leaf and Leather 6 $12.99

DCS03PINE1 BABOS - Fresh Cut Pine 6 $12.99

DCS03CAMPFIRE1 BABOS - Campfire 6 $12.99

DCS03MIDNIGHT1 BABOS - Midnight Swim 6 $12.99

DCS03GUNSMOKE1 BABOS - Gun Smoke 6 $12.99

DCSHAND1 Bloody Knuckles Hand Balm 6 $19.99

DCS02BOURBON1 Big American Bourbon Soap 12 $12.99

DCS03BDOIL1 Big Bourbon Beard Oil 6 $39.99

DCS03BDBALM1 Big Bourbon Beard Balm 6 $19.99

DCS02BOURBONBDWASH Big Bourbon Beard Wash v2 6 $19.99

DCSSCAMMOMIX18 Solid Colonge Metal Display 18 $549.99

Contains:

DCSSCBOURBON1 Solid Cologne - Bourbon 6 $29.99

DCSSCBAYRUM Solid Cologne - Bay Rum 6 $29.99

DCSSCMIDNIGHT1 Solid Cologne - Midnight Swim 6 $29.99
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